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Closed linear precision bearings
Economy range KBWW 

KBSWW
- Precise guiding accuracy
- Integrated seals
-  Working temperature range -20°C to +80°C
- Material:

Housing: Steel or stainless steel
Ball raceway: Polyamide

.info..
-  Should be used with Z-A or Z-B hardened and 

ground shafts
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*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm

 Part number dr ØD L B W D1
Dynamic
C (N)

Static
Co (N)

Price each 
1 to 4

Loads

Economy range
steel or

stainless steel

Stock*

0/+0,008
-0,001/+0,009
-0,001/+0,009
-0,001/+0,011
-0,001/+0,011
-0,002/+0,013

0/+0,008
0/+0,008
-0,001/+0,009
-0,001/+0,009
-0,001/+0,011
-0,001/+0,011
-0,002/+0,013

 Steel with polyamide raceway
KB-8-WW 8 16 25 16,5 1,10 15,2 265 402 4 9,17 F
KB-12-WW 12 22 32 22,9 1,30 21,0 510 784 4 10,70 F
KB-16-WW 16 26 36 24,9 1,30 24,9 578 892 4 12,09 F
KB-20-WW 20 32 45 31,5 1,60 30,3 862 1370 4 12,74 F
KB-25-WW 25 40 58 44,1 1,85 37,5 980 1570 4 22,29 F
KB-30-WW 30 47 68 52,1 1,85 44,5 1570 2740 4 25,77 F
KB-40-WW 40 62 80 60,6 2,15 59,0 2160 4020 4 44,19 F
Stainless steel with polyamide raceway
KBS-12-WW 12 22 32 22,9 1,30 21,00 510 784 4 29,16 F
KBS-16-WW 16 26 36 24,9 1,30 24,90 578 892 4 40,83 F
KBS-20-WW 20 32 45 31,5 1,60 30,30 862 1370 4 47,87 F
KBS-25-WW 25 40 58 44,1 1,85 37,50 980 1570 4 70,06 F
KBS-30-WW 30 47 68 52,1 1,85 44,50 1570 2740 - 93,44 F
KBS-40-WW 40 62 80 60,6 2,15 59,00 2160 4020 - 151,83 F
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DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+

Disc. List -6% -30% On request


